

20

20.9.16

Today is fixed for appearance Accd. Anirudhya Roy @ Sujay on CB is absent without steps. Surety is directed to produce him on next date. Inform. TO 22.11.16 for appearance/order.

Judge,
Special Court,
Under POCSO Act, Dlg.