

22

02.02.17

Today is fixed for appearance. Accd. Anirudhya Roy on CB is absent without steps. B.C II to comply above order. P.O is on leave. TO 8.3.17 for appearance.

Judge
Special Court
Under POCSO Act
Darjeeling