

Order No.23

8.3.17

Today is fixed for appearance. Accd. Anirudhya Roy @ Sujoy on CB is absent without any steps on serveral occassions, Issue W.A against him at once. To 13.04.17 for ER/WA.

Special Judge
Under POCSO Act,Darjeeling