

Sessions 275 of 2014

Ord.No.30  
03.04.2018

Today is fixed for ER/WA/app.  
No ER/WA is received.  
Accd.Amit Halder is absent without steps on repeated calls.  
Issue warrant of arrest against Amit Halder.  
**Fix 05.06.2018** for ER/WA of the 02.

Sd/-

Addl.District Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Darjeeling.