

Sessions case No.13 of 14

Ord.31
03.08.2018

Today is fixed for ER/WA.
No ER/WA has yet been received.
P.O.is transferred.
Issue reminder.
To 22.08.2018 for ER/WA.

Addl.District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court,in-charge,Darjeeling.