

Sessions Case NO. 13 of 2014(WBDJ010000812014)

Reg. No. 275/2014

Order No. 58 dt. 16.11.2022

Accused Aniruddha Roy @ Sujoy Roy on court bail is present by filing hazira and placed on dock.

Ld. Counsel for the accused person, as well as Ld. special PP, are present.

Today is fixed for evidence.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 20.03.2023 for appearance and evidence of CSW Nos. 03, 05, 06 & 07.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictd.& corrctd.by me,

Sd/-

*Addl. Sessions Judge, 2nd Court
Darjeeling. JOWB1400*

Sd/-

(Raja Ray)

*Addl. Sessions Judge, 2nd Court
Darjeeling*