

Session 13 / 2014
Reg.No. 275 / 2014

Order No. 65 dt 24-11-2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused and evidence of CSW No. 03.
Sole accused on court bail is absent without taking any steps.
Ld. Spl PP is present.
No witness is present.
Surety is directed to produce the accused on the next date positively as last chance.
The case is adjourned.
Regular PO is on leave.
LD. ADJ 1 st Court – Darjeeling, Shri Uttam Bhattacharya is in-charge.
Fix 01-02-2024 for Appearance and evidence of CSW No. 03.
Issue summons accordingly

Judge -in-Charge
ADJ 2nd Court at Darjeeling