

Session 13 / 2014
Reg No. 275 of 2014

Order No. 67
dt 30-05-2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA has been received yet.

Awaits the same.

Received one NER report from ASI Suresh Kami dated 29-05-2024 praying for time.

Seen the NER and let it be kept with the record.

Considered and prayer is allowed.

Ld. Spl PP is present.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 31-07-2024 for ER of WA.

Judge
ADJ 2nd Court at Darjeeling