

Sessions 13 of 2014
Reg No. 275 / 2014

Order No. 69
Dated 27.09.24

The Court could not function on account of Cease work observed
by Local Bar Association.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
Fix 28.11.24 for ER of WA .

Sd/-
Judge
Addl.District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Darjeeling,